S % Mlinois Department of

RUBLIC

HEALTH

525-535 West Jefferson Street + Springfield, lllinois 62761-0001

3:50

4:00

4:30

4:40

5:00

5:10

5:20

5:30

5:45

5:55

6:00

Pat Quinn, Governor

LaMar Hasbrouck, MD, MPH, Director

AGENDA FOR

WATER WELL AND PUMP INSTALLATION

CONTRACTOR'’S LICENSING BOARD
RAMADA LIMITED NORTH
3281 NORTHFIELD DRIVE
SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS

April 17, 2014

Welcome

Meeting Call to Order

Adoption of Agenda

Approval of October 17, 2013 Board Meeting Minutes
Rule Changes-Geothermal Setbacks

Future Exam and Meeting Dates

Exam Assignments

Future Exam Questions

New Temporary Chairman

New Rule Interpretations

Other Business
(Approval of new technologies)

Next Board Meeting

Adjournment

Improving public heaith, one community at a time

printed on recycled paper

« www.idph.state.il.us

IDPH

Chair

IDPH

Board

Board

Board

Chair

IDPH

Chair

Chair

Chair



