

525-535 West Jefferson Street • Springfield, Illinois 62761-0001 • www.idph.state.il.us

## AGENDA FOR WATER WELL AND PUMP INSTALLATION CONTRACTOR'S LICENSING BOARD RAMADA LIMITED NORTH 3281 NORTHFIELD DRIVE SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS

## **April 17, 2014**

3:50	Welcome	IDPH
4:00	Meeting Call to Order Adoption of Agenda Approval of October 17, 2013 Board Meeting Minutes	Chair
4:30	Rule Changes-Geothermal Setbacks	IDPH
4:40	Future Exam and Meeting Dates	Board
5:00	Exam Assignments	Board
5:10	Future Exam Questions	Board
5:20	New Temporary Chairman	Chair
5:30	New Rule Interpretations	IDPH
5:45	Other Business (Approval of new technologies)	Chair
5:55	Next Board Meeting	Chair
6:00	Adjournment	Chair